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Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 1 
Q Question Answer 
1 518 + 4638  
2 193 + 2708  
3 421 + 7573  
4 153 + 1932  
5 554 + 4104  
6 609 + 8838  
7 469 + 460  
8 293 + 8156  
9 280 + 7951  
10 9244 + 506  
	
Day 3 
Q Question Answer 
1 232 + 5232  
2 5897 + 176  
3 6749 + 3227  
4 5387 + 9084  
5 2542 + 1480  
6 9898 + 3385  
7 7214 + 4921  
8 5929 + 3861  
9 5209 + 5331  
10 7085 + 4570  
	

Day 2 
Q Question Answer 
1 756 + 4843  
2 556 + 8121  
3 267 + 1757  
4 5366 + 6643  
5 6735 + 1814  
6 2452 + 5497  
7 6695 + 121  
8 293 + 8523  
9 2460 + 5110  
10 156 + 2818  
	
Day 4 
Q Question Answer 
1 573 + 8157  
2 772 + 457  
3 814 + 4075  
4 3723 + 8272  
5 6408 + 1403  
6 7839 + 8690  
7 767 + 9661  
8 7832 + 5878  
9 9593 + 3331  
10 846 + 3823  
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Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 5 
Q Question Answer 
1 289 + 2398  
2 7268 + 7459  
3 3089 + 2419  
4 466 + 6611  
5 9990 + 219  
6 568 + 2656  
7 323 + 3682  
8 972 + 4312  
9 2037 + 3621  
10 7054 + 979  
	
Day 7 
Q Question Answer 
1 4668 + 1226  
2 741 + 7080  
3 87 + 5331  
4 2094 + 3685  
5 7644 + 9746  
6 6098 + 2543  
7 5525 + 7863  
8 798 + 8079  
9 9860 + 6112  
10 4186 + 5376  
	

Day 6 
Q Question Answer 
1 6578 + 4754  
2 8485 + 8914  
3 690 + 4673  
4 482 + 5444  
5 926 + 3857  
6 680 + 6905  
7 354 + 3538  
8 5146 + 2443  
9 211 + 6831  
10 2001 + 2880  
	
Day 8 
Q Question Answer 
1 635 + 3333  
2 758 + 9197  
3 4783 + 4281  
4 8956 + 715  
5 4159 + 2449  
6 7255 + 2783  
7 47 + 168  
8 509 + 514  
9 270 + 3827  
10 958 + 8933  
	



		

N U M E R A C Y N I N J A S . O R G  
© 2 0 1 5  N U M E R A C Y  N I N J A S .  A L L  R I G H T S  R E S E R V E D  

Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 9 
Q Question Answer 
1 729 + 4990  
2 9003 + 3593  
3 550 + 8925  
4 9124 + 7730  
5 2463 + 2357  
6 49 + 3942  
7 800 + 8610  
8 8645 + 1353  
9 5016 + 6948  
10 6661 + 9908  
	
	

Day 10 
Q Question Answer 
1 301 + 8042  
2 265 + 7617  
3 531 + 6901  
4 735 + 943  
5 1529 + 5373  
6 3006 + 2487  
7 5246 + 2133  
8 596 + 4400  
9 1872 + 4841  
10 7295 + 3111  
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Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 1 
Q Question Answer 
1 518 + 4638 5156 
2 193 + 2708 2901 
3 421 + 7573 7994 
4 153 + 1932 2085 
5 554 + 4104 4658 
6 609 + 8838 9447 
7 469 + 460 929 
8 293 + 8156 8449 
9 280 + 7951 8231 
10 9244 + 506 9750 
	
Day 3 
Q Question Answer 
1 232 + 5232 5464 
2 5897 + 176 6073 
3 6749 + 3227 9976 
4 5387 + 9084 14 471 
5 2542 + 1480 4022 
6 9898 + 3385 13 283 
7 7214 + 4921 12 135 
8 5929 + 3861 9790 
9 5209 + 5331 10 540 
10 7085 + 4570 11 655 
	

Day 2 
Q Question Answer 
1 756 + 4843 5599 
2 556 + 8121 8677 
3 267 + 1757 2024 
4 5366 + 6643 12 009 
5 6735 + 1814 8549 
6 2452 + 5497 7949 
7 6695 + 121 6816 
8 293 + 8523 8816 
9 2460 + 5110 7570 
10 156 + 2818 2974 
	
Day 4 
Q Question Answer 
1 573 + 8157 8730 
2 772 + 457 1229 
3 814 + 4075 4889 
4 3723 + 8272 11 995 
5 6408 + 1403 7811 
6 7839 + 8690 16 529 
7 767 + 9661 10 428 
8 7832 + 5878 13 710 
9 9593 + 3331 12 924 
10 846 + 3823 4669 
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Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 5 
Q Question Answer 
1 289 + 2398 2687 
2 7268 + 7459 14 727 
3 3089 + 2419 5508 
4 466 + 6611 7077 
5 9990 + 219 10 209 
6 568 + 2656 3224 
7 323 + 3682 4005 
8 972 + 4312 5284 
9 2037 + 3621 5658 
10 7054 + 979 8033 
	
Day 7 
Q Question Answer 
1 4668 + 1226 5894 
2 741 + 7080 7821 
3 87 + 5331 5418 
4 2094 + 3685 5779 
5 7644 + 9746 17 390 
6 6098 + 2543 8641 
7 5525 + 7863 13 388 
8 798 + 8079 8877 
9 9860 + 6112 15 972 
10 4186 + 5376 9562 
	

Day 6 
Q Question Answer 
1 6578 + 4754 11 332 
2 8485 + 8914 17 399 
3 690 + 4673 5363 
4 482 + 5444 5926 
5 926 + 3857 4783 
6 680 + 6905 7585 
7 354 + 3538 3892 
8 5146 + 2443 7589 
9 211 + 6831 7042 
10 2001 + 2880 4881 
	
Day 8 
Q Question Answer 
1 635 + 3333 3968 
2 758 + 9197 9955 
3 4783 + 4281 9064 
4 8956 + 715 9671 
5 4159 + 2449 6608 
6 7255 + 2783 10 038 
7 47 + 168 215 
8 509 + 514 1023 
9 270 + 3827 4097 
10 958 + 8933 9891 
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Add Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 9 
Q Question Answer 
1 729 + 4990 5719 
2 9003 + 3593 12 596 
3 550 + 8925 9475 
4 9124 + 7730 16 854 
5 2463 + 2357 4820 
6 49 + 3942 3991 
7 800 + 8610 9410 
8 8645 + 1353 9998 
9 5016 + 6948 11 964 
10 6661 + 9908 16 569 
	
	

Day 10 
Q Question Answer 
1 301 + 8042 8343 
2 265 + 7617 7882 
3 531 + 6901 7432 
4 735 + 943 1678 
5 1529 + 5373 6902 
6 3006 + 2487 5493 
7 5246 + 2133 7379 
8 596 + 4400 4996 
9 1872 + 4841 6713 
10 7295 + 3111 10 406 
	
	


